Chi Heng Foundation Walk For Chalk – Zhengzhou 2024

PARTICIPATION BRIEF

There are 4 levels of participation for Walk For Chalk – Zhengzhou 2024

DONATION OPTIONS		AMOUNT		ENTITLEMENTS		
		Donation amount ⁽¹⁾ (HKD)	Participation fee ⁽²⁾ (HKD)	Donation receipt ⁽³⁾ (HKD)	Number of participants	Recognition
WALKER	Individual ONLY	50,000	4-DAY 4,400 / 5,600 (+ train ticket \$2,240)	50,000	1	N/A
			5,900 / 7,700 (+ train ticket \$2,240)			
SILVER AMBASSADOR		100,000	NIL	100,000 less participation and transportation fee	.(1)	Souvenir
GOLD AMBASSADOR	Individual /	150,000	NIL	150,000 less participation and transportation fee	1 ⁽⁴⁾	Souvenir and name /
PLATINUM AMBASSADOR	Corporate	280,000	NIL	280,000 less participation and transportation fee	2 ⁽⁵⁾	company logo on all event publications

- (1) Source of donation may come from sponsors, in which case please use the sponsorship form attached.
- (2) Shared room and single room rates. The participation fee covers the trip's land and hotel costs, as well as all costs incurred for Chi Heng sponsored students to join the event.
- (3) Donations are tax deductible and official receipts will be issued by December 2024. Land and hotel costs are not tax deductible and a separate receipt will be issued.
- (4) A participant nominated by a gold ambassador may choose to stay in a single room. Should the nominated participant wish to invite another person to join the event and share the room, that person will need to participate as a separate walker.
- (5) Participants nominated by a platinum ambassador may choose to stay in single rooms.

Chi Heng Foundation Walk For Chalk – Zhengzhou 2024

Please let us know how you will support Walk for Chalk – Zhengzhou 2024

Donation						
Individual donation HK\$50,000) — Walker					
Individual donation HK\$100,00	Individual donation HK\$100,000 — Silver Ambassador					
Individual or Corporate donation	Individual or Corporate donation HK\$150,000 — Gold Ambassador					
Individual or Corporate donation	Individual or Corporate donation HK\$280,000 — Platinum Ambassador					
I cannot attend Walk for Chalk	but will donate HK\$_					
Participation fee (4 DAY)						
HK\$4,400, twin-sharing room HK\$5,600, single occupancy r	0 1					
Participation fee (6 DAY)						
HK\$5,900, twin-sharing room HK\$7,700, single occupancy r	0 1					
Participant information	Corpor	rate sponsor (if applicable)				
Signature:	Signa	Signature:				
Name in Print:	Name	Name in Print:				
Contact Person:	Title:	Title:				
Address:						
Tel:		(name & chop) Address:				
E-mail:	Tel: _					
Date:	E-mai	1:				
Sharing Room with :	Date:	Date:				
* Personal data will be treated in str	ict confidence					
For Silver, Gold or Platinum Ambassa Ambassador Name : Telephone : E-mail :	•					
Recognition (Gold and Platinum Amb Name of supporter(s): Not required.	oassador only)					
Participant Nomination Name 1.	Telephone	E-mail				
2.						

Chi Heng Foundation Walk For Chalk – Zhengzhou 2024

Method	of Payment
	Cheque A crossed cheque payable to "Chi Heng Foundation Limited" (marked "Walk for Chalk" at the back of the cheque)
	Direct deposit Chi Heng Foundation's HSBC account 808-165468-838
	Credit card (CHF will bear a transaction service charge)
	AMEX Visa Master
Card N	n Print :
Receipts	s for donation and participation fee (to be issued in December 2024)
	Not required
	Please send receipts to Address:

Please send your reply by fax (852) 2517 0594 or by mail to G.P.O. Box 3923, Central, Hong Kong **before 4 October, 2024** and mark "Walk For Chalk – ZZ 2024" on the envelope.

On behalf of the AIDS-impacted students in China, We thank you for your generous support!

Chi Heng Foundation Walk For Chalk – Zhengzhou 2024 PARTICIPANT SPONSORSHIP

Name of participant(s) (Mr. / Ms. / Mrs.):	
--	--

Sponsors' details

I/we would like to sponsor the above participant(s) for joining Chi Heng Foundation's "Walk for Chalk – Zhengzhou 2024" to raise funds for exclusive use in education related activities for AIDS-impacted students in China. My/Our contribution details are as follows:

No.	Mr./ Ms. / Mrs.	Sponsor's Surname/ First Name	Address		Sponsorship donation	Name on
			Email	Phone	(HK\$)	Donation Receipt
1			Email:			
1	1		Phone:			
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
				Total HK\$		

- * Donations of HK\$100 and above are tax deductible
- * Official receipts will be issued to the sponsors after the event by December 2024
- * Personal data provided will be kept in the strictest confidence

For more information about Chi Heng Foundation, please visit website http://www.chfaidsorphans.com or email wfc@chihengfoundation.com.

On behalf of the AIDS-impacted students in China, We thank you for your generous support!